CANUNGRA SUPER RODEO
12/07/2025
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BULL RIDE

Lucas Taylor

No. Of Competitors: 11
SADDLE RIDE
Mitchell Southern
Jack Capewell

Mark 0'Dempsey
Mitchell Schneider

No. Of Competitors: 12
BAREBACK RIDE
Ross Tilley

Sam Fuller

Hamish McLean

Nick Trusz

No. Of Competitors: 7
ROPE & TIE

Mitch Eastwell

Wade Eastwell

Jay Green

Brock Eastwell

Cody Cavanagh

No. Of Competitors: 10
STEER WRESTLING
Lachlan 0'Neill

Ben Eastwell

Blake Weier

Angus Dowton

No. Of Competitors: 19
TEAM ROPING
Mitch Eastwell
Jackson Guilford

Gene Hingst

Dane Van Pepperzeel
Jeff Miller

Johnny Oshorne

Jeff Miller

Kobe Miller

No. Of Competitors: 46
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63

PTS
13
70
66
65

SEC
10.283
10.503
11.207
16.148

SEC
4.303
441
6.581
9.485

SEC
6.689

6.827

8.653

8.847

$
$ 2,770.00

$

$  936.00
$ 702.00
$  468.00
$ 23400

$

$  796.00
$  497.00
$ 398.00
$  199.00

10.28
654.00
436.00
218.00
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$ 1,132.00
$  849.00
$  566.00
$ 283.00
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BARREL RACE
Maralee Anderson
Tammy 0'Neill

Jordan 0'Toole
Katrina Pugsley
Hayley McCormack
No. Of Competitors: 33
BREAKAWAY ROPING
Mackenzie March
Nicol Hingst

Rebecca Leeson

Kylie Hancock
Mackenzie March

No. Of Competitors: 42

STEER UNDECORATING
Stacey Freeman

Cheyenne Whitwell
Maralee Anderson

Lisa Ross

No. Of Competitors: 16
NOVICE BULL RIDE
James Chaille

Arthur Bennett

No. Of Competitors: 19
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Montanna Dunn

Jordan 0'Toole

Bailey Sullivan

Katrina Hall

No. Of Competitors: 33
U18 JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING
Brydie Leeson

Jordan 0'Toole

Juckson Ramsay

Miley Hart

No. Of Competitors: 18
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Jumes Chaille

Fraser Innes

Leo Smith

Clay Gill

No. Of Competitors: 21
U15 MINI BULL RIDE
Billy Benz

Ty Phelps

Elijah-James Morris
Cooper Bennett

No. Of Competitors: 20
7-U12 MINI BULL RIDE
Daniel Edmonds

Chase Berry

Linkyn Harrison

Hunter Dagan

Kye Falls

Flynn Mclnnes

No. Of Competitors: 16

SEC
17.005
17.015
17.040
17.146

SEC
2.028
2.554
2.801
2.852

SEC
3.073
3871
3928
4279

PTS
66
64

SEC
16.429
16.569
15.594
16.610

SEC
2537
2.850
2978
3.065

PTS
14
70
70
66

PTS
n
69
67
65

PTS
17
74
67
64
64
64
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1,498.00

1,123.00
749.00
374.00
66.00

1,742.00

1,307.00
871.00
436.00
84.00

688.00
516.00
344.00
172.00

471.00
314.00

318.00
238.00
159.00

80.00

228.00
171.00
114.00

57.00

246.00
154.00
154.00

61.00

180.00
135.00
90.00
45.00

112.00
84.00
57.00

9.00
9.00
9.00



